
College
Course MQ1 MQ2 MQ3 MQ1 MQ2 MQ3 MQ1 MQ2 MQ3 MQ1 MQ2 MQ3 MQ1 MQ2 MQ3 MQ1 MQ2 MQ3 MQ1 MQ2 MQ3 MQ1 MQ2 MQ3
ANATO 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANES 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 0 1 1
BIO 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0
DVL 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1
EM 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ENT 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
GM 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 2 1
GS 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1
HA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MICRO 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0
NM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
OBG 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1
OPTHAL 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0
ORTHO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1
PAED 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1
PATH 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
PHARMA 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
PHYSI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
PM 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1
PSY 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
RD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1
RT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SPM 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
TM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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College

Course MQ1 MQ2 MQ3 MQ1 MQ2 MQ3 MQ1 MQ2 MQ3 MQ1 MQ2 MQ3 MQ1 MQ2 MQ3 MQ1 MQ2 MQ3 MQ1 MQ2 MQ3
MQ1 
LOC

MQ1 
UR

MQ2 MQ3

ANATO 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
ANES 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 2 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1
BIO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 1
DVL 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1
EM 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
ENT 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0
FM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
GM 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 3 2 0 0 1
GS 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 3 2 0 0 1
HA 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MICRO 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
NM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
OBG 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
OPTHAL 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
ORTHO 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1
PAED 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 1
PATH 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
PHARMA 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1
PHYSI 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
PM 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1
PSY 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0
RD 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 1
RT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SPM 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 1
TM 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

KMNI MAHE MAMS MEDI MHVR MMTA MNRS NIMG



College
Course MQ1 MQ2 MQ3 MQ1 MQ2 MQ3 MQ1 MQ2 MQ3 MQ1 MQ2 MQ3 MQ1 MQ2 MQ3 MQ1 MQ2 MQ3 MQ1 MQ2 MQ3
ANATO 1 1 1 1 1
ANES 2 3 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1
BIO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
DVL 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1
EM 1 1
ENT 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1
FM
GM 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 1
GS 0 3 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 2 2 1
HA 1
MICRO 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
NM 0
OBG 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
OPTHAL 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1
ORTHO 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 1 1
PAED 1 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1
PATH 1 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 1 1
PHARMA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
PHYSI 1 1 1 1
PM 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1
PSY 1 1 1 1 0 0 1
RD 0 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1
RT 0 1
SPM 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
TM
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